Bus

Bus FlixBus N862 Prague - Pula

Direction
Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc) — Pula bus station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)
Prague (Bus Terminal Roztyly)
Tabor (bus station)

Ceské Budsjovice (bus station)
Cesky Krumlov (bus station)

Linz Industriezeile

Salzburg South (Hellbrunner Landesstralie)
Ljubljana bus station

Trieste (Autostazione)

Koper Banka

Portoroz

Umag bus station

Pore€ bus station

Rovinj bus station

Pula bus station

Go to website

Route schedule

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc) — Pula bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 15 hour 5 min

Liberec

Cheminitz

Prahg’  Severowchod

wkfurt-am Fardubice
Main Wirzburg esko
nheim Nurnberg
srube Bayern
5 ~ Ingolstadt aus B wvice
Augsburg 2
Ulm W.'fn
i o
Munchen
b e 5al. Osterreich
AriC
I Szombathely
weiz/
Swizzeral ol
izra daribio
inija
Warese Zagreb
]
lovaraysan o areld __
= Verona | ‘Venezia
Hiacenza
ssandria

Parma Bologna

P T T EHrveat

FlixBus N862 — Prague - Pula

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

Czestoch

Ostrava

Zlin Zilina

@ Bratislava

Gy

Buds:
udapt

Magyaro

Ke

Pécs

Osijek

© opensfasiiabicontrit ticrs

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N862-164830316-823524553
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N862-164830316-823524553
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N862-164830316-823524553

Direction

Pula bus station — Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Pula bus station

Rovinj bus station

Pore€ bus station

Umag bus station

Portoroz

Koper Banka

Trieste (Autostazione)
Ljubljana bus station

Salzburg South (Hellbrunner Landesstrale)
Linz Industriezeile

Cesky Krumlov (bus station)
Ceské Budsjovice (bus station)
Tabor (bus station)

Prague (Bus Terminal Roztyly)

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Route schedule
Pula bus station — Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Monday 20:30
Tuesday 20:30
Wednesday 20:30
Thursday 20:30
Friday 20:30
Saturday 20:30
Sunday 20:30
Route info

Direction: Pula bus station
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 15 hour 25 min

FlixBus N862 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N862-164830316-823524553

